
S u n d a y  9 a m  -  3 p m

smashed avo 
£ 9.20Avocado with poached egg, red pepper coulis and

dukkah on sour dough toast. Add pancetta £1.50

(DF, V, VGO)

Black dog burrito (V, VGO)

£ 10.50Scrambled egg, spicy baked beans, grilled
haloumi, green chilli dressing on soft tortilla. 
Choose from: Chorizo or Sweet potato or Vegan
with scrambled tofu 
 breakfast burger 
Homemade pork burger, with crispy bacon,  fried egg
on a brioche bun

£ 11.50

eggs 

Sausage 
Smoked bacon 
Pancetta                                       
Chorizo
Smoked salmon 
Grilled haloumi
Avocado 
Sautéed Mushrooms 
Additional egg
Slice of sourdough toast
Slice of gluten free toast

£ 3.00
£ 1.50
£ 3.50
£ 4.00
£ 2.50
£ 1.50
£ 2.00

£ 2.50

(V)

£ 6.00

Allergen Key
V - Vegetarian
VGO - Vegan adaptable 
N - Contains nuts 
GF - Gluten free
DF - Dairy free 

brunch

Mexican Eggs  (V)

Scrambled eggs with chilli butter, spinach. lime and
coriander salsa on sourdough toast 
+ £.150 for chorizo 

£ 9.50
si

de
s 

Menu alterations are
limited, especially during

busy periods. 
We can't guarantee the

absence of nuts and flour. 
Please inform us of any

allergies before ordering. 
We only accept card

payments.  

toasts with spreads 
Sourdough or +£1 for gluten free 

French butter croissant
Butter and/or jam if requested

Mixed nut and seed homemade granola
Served with fresh fruit, your choice of milk, oat
milk or greek yoghurt 

(V, N)

(V)

(V)

Apple and cinnamon porridge
with pecan nuts and pumpkin seeds

(V, N, VGO)

toasted banana bread 
With vanilla ricotta and honey 

(V)

Scrambled or poached on sourdough toast
Add your breakfast sides 

Benedict eggs 
Served  on sourdough toast with hollandaise
Poached eggs, sautéed spinach 
Poached eggs and bacon 
Poached eggs and  smoked salmon 

(V)
£ 8.75
£ 8.75

£ 10.75

Black dog mushrooms (V, VGO)

Served on sourdough toast, sautéed mushrooms
finished with cream and thyme

£ 6.90

st kilda  hash  (GF)

£ 9.50

£ 1.50
£ 1.25
£ 1.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.75

£ 5.00

£ 5.75

£ 6.10

Mixed pepper, fennel and new potato hash with red
pepper hummus, pickled cabbage and poached egg.
Choose from haloumi or pancetta garnish. 


